盛光科技股份有限公司
Most I & T Corporation
Most I & T Corporation
 Micro Disk Module
Product Specification
  V3.3
盛光科技股份有限公司
Most I & T Corporation

Address: 5F., No. 27-10, Sec. 2, Jhongjheng E. Rd., Danshuei Township, Taipei County 251 TAIWAN
Page 22
L. Part Number Decoder
X1X2X3-X4X5X6X7X8X9X10X11X12X13X14X15
X1X2X3: Product Name
 MDM: Micro Disk Module
 CFC: Compact Flash Card
 FDK: Flash Disk Module
 ATA: PCMCIA Card
 UFD: USB Flash Disk
 MDS: Micro Disk SATA Module
 SDC: SD Card
X4 X5: Connector Position
For MDM
 0V: 40 pin Vertical
 0L: 40 pin Horizontal Left Side
 0R: 40 pin Horizontal Right Side
 4V: 44 pin Vertical
 4L: 44 pin Horizontal Left Side
 4R: 44 pin Horizontal Right Side
For CFC
 50: CompactFlash Connector
For FDK
 35: 3.5” FDK Connector
 25: 2.5” FDK Connector
For ATA
 68: PCMCIA connector
For MDS
 7L: Left Side
 7R: Right Side
For SDC
 09: SDC Connector
X6X7: Controller Number
 S0: SSS-883X
 SH: SSS-886X
 SU: SSS-8873 or SSS-8883
 AF: Alcor AU698X
X8X9X10X11X12: Product Capacity
 016MB: 16M Byte
 032MB: 32M Byte
 064MB: 64M Byte
 128MB: 128M Byte
 256MB: 256M Byte
 512MB: 512M Byte
 001GB: 1G Byte
 002GB: 2G Byte
 004GB: 4G Byte
 008GB: 8G Byte
X13: Pb
 Y: Pb
 P: Pb free
X14: Operation Temperature
 I: Wide Temperature(-40~+85℃)
 C: Standard Temperature(0~+70℃)
X15: Disk Mode
 F: Fix Disk Mode
 R: Removable Disk Mode
 A: Auto Detect Disk Mode